
Life Together @ St Thomas 

 

 August  2025  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
9:30 a.m. Choir Practice 
10 a.m. Eucharist Under Special 
Circumstances 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
9:30 a.m. Choir Practice 
10 a.m. Eucharist Under Special 
Circumstances 

11  
 

12  
 

13  

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Class: The Ten 
Commandments 
Eugenia Anne Gamble 
St Thomas Parish Hall 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
9:30 a.m. Choir Practice 
10 a.m. Holy Eucharist Rite II 

18  
Vestry 5:30 p.m. 

19  
 

20  
10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Class: The Ten 
Commandments 
Eugenia Anne Gamble 
St Thomas Parish Hall 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
9:30 a.m. Choir Practice 
10 a.m. Holy Eucharist Rite II 

25  
 

26  
 

27  

10:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
Class: The Ten 
Commandments 
Eugenia Anne Gamble 
St Thomas Parish Hall 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
9:30 a.m. Choir Practice 
10 a.m. Holy Eucharist Rite II 

Book for Ten Commandments Class available on Amazon: Purchase here 

 

Mark your calendar: Celebration Sunday, Sept. 7th! Adult and Children’s Sunday School will 
begin meeting Sept. 14th.  

 

https://www.amazon.com/Words-Love-Healing-Journey-Commandments/dp/0664267157/ref=sr_1_1?crid=2F22LCABL0LLG&dib=eyJ2IjoiMSJ9.KTraIVJvjICRFAKPf05oCQ.-VBlJUismuA4opgtilphggaCJeJlnqRsQ4v86M2Ey8U&dib_tag=se&keywords=the+ten+commandments+Eugenia+Gamble&qid=1753883432&sprefix=the+ten+commandments+eugenia+gamble+%2Caps%2C135&sr=8-1

